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Red denotes Section Activities
January 2013

Jan 19 Saturday

LLD, Jack Dembo Council Service Center

Jan 24 Thursday
LEC, Jack Dembo Council Service Center

Jan 26 Saturday

University of Scouting @ Riverside

 

February 2013

Feb 23 Saturday
Lodge Banquet @ Joslyn Senior Center, Redlands

Feb 28 Thursday
LEC, Jack Dembo Council Service Center

 

March 2013

Mar 28 Thursday
LEC, Jack Dembo Council Service Center

 

April 2013

Apr 25 Thursday 
LEC, Jack Dembo Council Service Center

 

May 2013

May 3-5 

Puvunga Ordeal 

May 10-11 Weekend 
Ordeal #1 @ Emerson

May 23 Thursday
LEC, Jack Dembo Council Service Center

 

June 2013

May 31-Jun 1 weekend 
Ordeal #2 @ Emerson

May 27 Thursday 
LEC, Jack Dembo Council Service Center

 

July 2013

Jul 25 Thursday 
LEC @ Jack Dembo Council Service Center
 

August 2013

Aug 9-10 Weekend 
Ordeal #3 @ Emerson

Aug 22 Thursday 
LEC, Jack Dembo Council Service Center

 

September 2013

Sep 13-14 Weekend 
Ordeal #4 @ Emerson

Sep 26 Thursday 
LEC, Jack Dembo Council Service Center

Sep 28 Saturday 
Stampede & Scout Show

 

October 2013

Oct 11- 3 Weekend 
Section W-4S Conclave @ Orange County Outdoor Education Center

Oct 24 Thursday 
LEC, Jack Dembo Council Service Center

 

November 2013

Nov 1-3 Weekend 
Lodge Fellowship @ Emerson

Nov 21 Thursday 
(3rd week) LEC, Jack Dembo Council Service Center in Field Staff Area

 

December 2013

Dec 6-7 Fri/Sat (a.m.) 
Vigil @ Emerson

Dec 19 Thursday 
(3rd week) LEC, Jack Dembo Council Service Center in Field Staff Area
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